<u> — 1852 — </u>

Office of Financial Aid

2025-2026 Identity and Statement of Educational Purpose

This document can be uploaded to the Loyola University Financial Aid Self-Service portal, https://www.loyola.edu/selfservice provided the following conditions are met:

- o This document is signed with an actual (wet) signature.
- This document is notarized, either using the Notary's Certificate of Acknowledgement or with the Notary's signature, number and stamp, see page 2.
- o This document is accompanied by a copy of the applicant driver's license, state-issued ID (front and back) or passport.

If unable to provide a notarized form via the Loyola Self-Service portal, the student must appear in person, at the Office of Financial Aid to verify their identity by presenting a valid government-issued photo identification (ID), such as a state-issued driver's license, state-issued ID or passport. The student must also sign, in the presence of a Loyola official, this Statement of Educational Purpose.

Statement of Educational Purpose

I certify that I,	am the individual signing	this
Print Stud	lent's Name	
v i	t the Federal student financial assistance I may receively the cost of attending Loyola University Maryland	•
Student's Signature	Date	
Student's Loyola ID or DOB		
	a copy of this signed Identity and Statement of Educidentification indicating the date received, and the na al Aid.	
<u>Financi</u>	al Aid Office Staff Use Only	
Date Received:	Received by:(Staff member signature)	



2025-2026 Identity and Statement of Educational Purpose

Student Last Name, First	Name, Middle Initial	Student Loyola ID or DOB
	Notary's Certific	eate of Acknowledgement
State of	, City/Co	ounty of,
on	, before m	ne,, Notary's name
Date		Notary's name
personally appeared,	Printed name of sig	, and proved to me because of mer
satisfactory evidence of id	entification	unexpired government-issued photo ID provided
To be the above-named pe	rson who signed the fo	oregoing instrument.
WITNESS my hand and	official seal	
		Notary signature
		My commission expires on